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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
4
6
1
2
8
3
5

Name
Máté Zoltán
Nemes  Tibor
Kercsmarics Gergõ
Varga Zoltán
Kosina Péter
Karpeta László
Szanyi Norbert

Laps
15
15
11
11
9
1
0

Total Tm
10:20.320
10:44.146
6:58.585

10:29.345
8:21.727

56.712
-.---

Diff

23.826
-- 4 Laps --

3:30.760
-- 6 Laps --

-- 14 Laps --

Gap

23.826
-- 4 Laps --

3:30.760
-- 2 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

Best Tm
38.474
31.831
34.729
39.337
49.532
56.712

-.---

In Lap
5
6
6
1
5
1
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 6 1 2 8 3 5

RCOR KupaRCOR Kupa

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2010.06.12.  22:522010.06.12.  22:52

BuggyBuggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 22,633

Best Tm: 31.831, Spd: 29,405

Margin of Victory: 23.826

by: (6) Nemes  Tibor

RaceTime: 10:20
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